WTMF Magnetic filter housing with hinged cover and socket made of
casted stainless steel
WTMF stainless steel magnetic filter housing with hinged cover and socket
made of cast stainless steel convincing with their compact, small design.
With the special construction of the socket bottom and a horizontal outlet,
the housings can be completely emptied. The WTMF stainless steel magnetic
filter housings are equipped with 5, 7 and 9 magnetic rods. After pulling out
the magnet insert from the cover pipe shells, the ferritic particles can be easily

161
Order information
Order example
05 WTMF F 50 T V
1 2 3 4 5 6
Pos Description
1 05 5 Magnetic rods
07 7 Magnetic rods
09 9 Magnetic rods
2 WTMF Wolftechnik magnetic filter housing with casted hinged cover and socket made from stainless steel
3 F Flange EN1092
R BSP-pipe-thread, female
 M screwed pipe connection DIN11851
C Camloc-coupling, male
TC TriClamp
4 1½ 1 ½“ BSP-thread
2 2“ BSP-thread
40 DN40
50 DN50
65 DN65
80 DN80
100 DN100
5 L Housing metrial stainless steel 1.4404/1.4301
T Housing metrial stainless steel 1.4404/1.4571
6 V O-ring = Viton
B O-ring = Buna
E O-ring = EPDM
S O-ring = Silicone
F Viton-FEP-encapsulated